
No. # G A1 A2 GS P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 P6 N1 N2 N3 N4 N5 N6 No. Min

33 1 18 9 81 EQ 81 2
1 2 72 77 - +1 77 2
77 77 2
3
21
72
14
88
58
18
81
9
27
13
51
19
10
12
7
16
91
28

No. # G A1 A2 GS P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 P6 N1 N2 N3 N4 N5 N6 No. Min

39 1 86 32 4 EQ 14 2
31 2 48 77 19 +1 4 2
14 3 14 32 - EQ 14 2
21
24
48
19
4
66
86
91
32
27
76
67
8
77
16
71
13
9
18

Goaltender Records Goaltender Changes

橋本　 隆介
HOKKANEN,Kimmo

LEE HYOUNGRAI
宮崎　 真紘
栁澤　 椋

會津　 佑一

Linesman:
Referee:
Sign. Referee:戸田　 愛恵

山下　 真

Goal Judge:
Goal Judge:
Penalty Bench Attendant:

Penalty Bench Attendant:

松永　 晃
中山　 美幸

Notes ν No see reverse side

Timekeeper:

59:07
Start of game:

Timeout B:

佐藤　 雅広

-
村井　 範幸

End of game:

Timeout A:

洗　 樹

:

Yes

-:-

1:1
Off-Ice Officials

OVT
-:-

Penalty Timekeeper:

Announcer:
Scorekeeper:    

LEE JIHYEON

PSS

2:3TOTAL

-:-

0:1
0:0

3 0:0
0:1

0:00:0
6:8

永井　 瑠偉

松井　 洸

及川　 温大

田畑　 秀也

-:-

0:0
-:-

7:12
PIM A:B

安藤　 永吉

栗原　 皐成

土田　 啓太
伊藤　 俊之

小西　 遼

福島　 勇啓
(A)

新田谷　 兼翔

F
D

F
F

小島　 琉

(C)

(A)
吉田　 駿太
中島　 康渡

伊藤　 翔太

押田　 将弥

其田　 拓也
水戸部　 凌也

三田村　 哲平

石川　 亜蘭

Family and Given Name         (+BP+C/A)

石井　 秀人

Date:

加藤　 颯汰
G

Event:

信楽　 幸大

Visiting Team (B)

A24135Spectators: Game No.:17:30Start:

EndStart

11:34

Home Team (A) Goals

Y-N

09:34HOOK
Offence

D
D清水　 天音

本間　 康之介
瀧川　 智也

D

HOOK

佐野　 靖也
金子　 嵩基

野口　 唯斗

松田　 将弥
新垣　 慶
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39

:

INTRF
22:58

:

24:58

:

37:29

Goals

:

17:12
Time

00:52
Time

Pos

G
伊藤　 周大爾

Family and Given Name         (+BP+C/A)

JAPAN ICE HOCKEY FEDERATION

:

OFFICIAL GAME SHEET
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17:12
18:08 19:14
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Penalties

19:12
Start
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18:08
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Time Time
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INTRF

:
:
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HOLD
11:59
35:31

:F(C)
F

F
F

D

:

F

伊藤　 優人

D

寺嶋　 颯人
D

F

(A)

(A)川田　 泰我

F

F
F

F
F

D
F

D

G

D
G

法政大学

Y-NPos

D
F
F

SoG

F

F
D
D

D

F

小堀　 健祐
古川　 憂人

志田　 凌大

竹中　 海斗
D
D

小金澤　 太一
F

F

糸崎　 勇

F

南　 陽向
近藤　 謙成 F

Game Summary
Period

金子　 凌大

PPGF A:B SHGF A:B

4:4

-:-

G A:B

2:11
2:2

SOG A:B

5:12
0:12

-

1:0 11 -
7

-

0:0
- -

11

6:6
-:- -

18:32 29 - -- 16
-

-
- -

Game Supervisor :
Referee Supervisor :

MIP GA GKB

:石井　 和利

木谷　 克久

:

:

GKAGKB2 EGKBGKA1 EGKAGKA2

Game Officials

Head Coach:

---:--:- --:- - -

:

Venue: DyDoド リ ンコアイスアリ ーナ 2019年9月29日(日)

-
60:00 2

-

:

2019年度関東大学
　 　 アイスホッ ケーリ ーグ戦

- -

- -

- -

Head Coach:
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